Liepajas Amatieru Minigolfa Liga 4.posms

Vieta

O~NO OIS WNPE

LOC

Open
Vards, uzvards

Emils Simanskis
Reinis Martin$ Mikelsons
Guntis Liepin$
Juris KibalCi¢s
Aldis Rudevics
Oskars Zikmanis
Lauris Jaunzemis
Eqils Tabelis

lize Jaunzeme
leva Jaunzeme
Janis Ambréns
Marcis Ambréns
Klavs Matisons

21
23
25
32
34
32
39
34
40
44
40
45
49

23
27
26
30
32
36
35
35
36
41
46
41
48

12.04.2025

26
32
32
29
30
34
33
45
39
37
43
44
40

Summa Reitinga punkti

Starpiba

70
82
83
91
96
102
107
114
115
122
129
130
137



